
230 Volt

0.3 KW

10L / 24h

R134a, 120g

3 Liter

5 - 35 C

IP X4

310 mm

270 mm

575 mm

13.8

LE 235 - Luftentfeuchter 10L / Tag, max. 300m³

Technische Attribute

Nennspannung:

Leistung:

Entfeuchten 20° 60% RH:

Kältemittel:

Auffangbehälter:

Arbeitsbereich:

Schutzart:

Länge:

Breite:

Höhe:

Gewicht:

Pasinelli AG | Hauptstrasse 162 | CH-5742 Kölliken | Telefon +41 62 737 62 30 | mail@pasi.ch | www.pasi.ch


