

LE 235 - Luftentfeuchter 10L / Tag, max. 300m³



Technische Attribute	
Nennspannung:	230 Volt
Leistung:	0.3 KW
Entfeuchten 20° 60% RH:	10L / 24h
Kältemittel:	R134a, 120g
Auffangbehälter:	3 Liter
Arbeitsbereich:	5 - 35 C
Schutzart:	IP X4
Länge:	310 mm
Breite:	270 mm
Höhe:	575 mm
Gewicht:	13.8